
NAME OF COMPANY TYPE OF PROVIDER ACCREDITATION NUMBER ACCREDITATION STATUS DATE OF ACCREDITATION REGION CONTACT NAME CONTACT DETAILS EMAIL ADDRESS

Academy of Learning SA Insurance (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130237 PROVISIONAL 4-Feb-16 GAU Elma Hancock (011) 314 5115 ceo@academyoflearning.co.za

Advice Cube ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130265 PROVISIONAL 11-Sep-18 GAU Feroza Simmins                                                                      (086) 17 32 688 feroza@advicecube.co.za

African Resources and Financial Training (Pty) Ltd 

PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130005 FULL ACCREDITATION 18-Mar-03 WC Andy Reinecke (010) 09004520 andy@artg.co.za 

African Union Skills Development (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130131 PROVISIONAL 13-Apr-04 KZN Sholina Durga (031) 304 9340

dbn.tourism@pctrainingonline.co.za / 

sholinad@richfield.ac.za

Albatros Insurance Administrators cc PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130256 PROVISIONAL 30-Jun-17 GP/KZN/LIM Hendrik Erwee (011) 954 0991  hendrik@albatrossa.co.za

Alcari Learning Centre (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130209 FULL ACCREDITATION 23-Sep-09 WC Rene Venter         (021) 982 1012 alcari233@mweb.co.za

Amandla Obunye Training Academy (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130251 PROVISIONAL 28-Mar-19 EC Dr JF Stoltz (083) 2301094 Frikkies@aota.co.za 

Ascension Business Academy (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130232 FULL ACCREDITATION 11-Sep-15 GAU Gordon Dewar (082) 878-4105 aba@wol.co.za

Badger Holdings (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130255 PROVISIONAL 31-Jul-17 GEORGE Janet Kotze (044) 805 3730 Janet@oakhurstins.co.za

Berea Technical College (Pty) Ltd  PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130244 PROVISIONAL 28-Nov-18 KZN Sagren Lutchmana (031) 304 5207 sagrenl@bereatech.co.za

Boitshepo Projects ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130234 FULL ACCREDITATION 28-Sep-15 GAU Ricky Sebela (012) 377 3490/ (079) 611 8620 ricky.sebela@gmail.com

Boland College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130050 PROVISIONAL 29-Oct-09 WC Jacky Botha (021) 886 7111 jackyb@bolandcollege.com

BRC Solutions (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130223 PROVISIONAL 24-Oct-12 GAU Deone Roodt (086 )0007586 info@brcs.co.za

Camblish Training Institute (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130237 PROVISIONAL 23-Jul-18 GAU Quinta Khan (011) 024 9246 quintak@camblish.co.za

Capricorn TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130248 PROVISIONAL 20-Mar-19 LIMPOPO  Zwanga Ndou (015) 230 1800 zndou@capricorncollege.edu.za

Cebisa Learning and Development (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130278 PROVISIONAL 15-Jan-18 KZN Zandile Sybil Dludla (031) 705 7903 zdludla@telkomsa.net

CCIPHO (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130282 PROVISIONAL 9-Apr-19 GAU Brenda Sibeko (082) 817 6695 brenda.sibeko@ccipho.co.za

CKP Development Agency (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130173 FULL ACCREDITATION 19-Oct-06 GAU Christo Stoltz (011) 100 3949

christo@ckpdevelopment.co.za / 

help@ckpdevelopment.co.za 

Coaching Consolidated ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130266 PROVISIONAL 12-Sep-18 GAU Stephanie Green             (082) 7080055   stephanie@coachingconsolidated.co.za

Coastal KZN TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130247 PROVISIONAL 20-Mar-19 KZN  Beverley Ngubane (031) 905 7000 NgubaneB.CKZCAO@KZNTVET.EDU.ZA

Cocciolino (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130261 PROVISIONAL 3-Jul-18 GAU Anna Morganti / Luana Pallini (011)  867 7658 /  (083) 455 2705 Anna@expede.africa Luana@expede.africa

College of Cape- Town PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130212 PROVISIONAL 29-Oct-09 WC Carmen Oosthuizen (021) 404 6724 coosthuizen@cct.edu.za

De Vries Manangement and Training Services cc PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130210 FULL ACCREDITATION 19-Feb-10 WC Roy De Vries (021) 905 6360 roydevries@telkomsa.net
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Discovery Limited INTERNAL TRAINING ONLY 130002 FULL ACCREDITATION 18-Mar-03 GAU Carol Lamprecht / Jennifer Hlatshwayo (011) 529 7805 / (011) 529 3745 CarolL@discovery.co.za /JenniferH@discovery.co.za

DSBI (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130238 FULL ACCREDITATION 5-Feb-16 GAU, KZN,WC Grant Stead (031)  713 3800 Grant.Stead@damelin.co.za

Duxah (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130246 FULL ACCREDITATION 30-Jun-16 GAU Debra - Lee Taylor (012) 683 0340 admin@duxah.co.za

Dymocks 1006 cc PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130236 FULL ACCREDITATION 8-Dec-15 KZN Yubashini Pillay (083)766 5633 ypillaycivils@telkomsa.net

Eastern Cape Technical t/a Buffalo City TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130232 PROVISIONAL 6-Feb-18 EC Mncedi Javu (043) 722 4949 mjavu@bccollege.co.za

 Edcorp Training (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130281 PROVISIONAL 11-Mar-19 KZN Lucein Govender 060 577 1600 luceinlg@gmail.com

EG Empowerment Group (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130229 PROVISIONAL 15-Jul-15 GAU Sicelo Majali (079) 7056620 majali@dominiongroup.co.za

EJW Financial Services (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130212 FULL ACCREDITATION 25-Jun-10 GAU Elmarie De Wet (012) 543 3840 elmarie@ejwfs.co.za

Ekurhuleni  East TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130250 PROVISIONAL 26-Mar-19 GAU  Edward Dunn (011) 730 6600 edwardd@eec.edu.za

Ekurhuleni West TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130235 PROVISIONAL 27-Mar-18 GAU Gugu Matthews (011) 323 1600 gugum@ewc.edu.za

Elangeni TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130245 PROVISIONAL 19-Dec-18 KZN Mondli Ngubane (031) 7166700 Mondli.Ngubane@elangeni.edu.za

Entwise Investments (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130252 PROVISIONAL 1-Jun-17 GAU Simbarashe  Mukonzo (081) 566 1446 simba@entwiseconsulting.co.za

E-Study (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130246 PROVISIONAL 15-Feb-19 GAU Gerhard Visser Jr (012) 9970037 gvisser@estudysa.co.za

Excellentia Training Solutions (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130285 PROVISIONAL 30-May-19 GAU Elton Zingwevu (012) 683 8855 edzaedza@gmail.com

F& I Academy ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130259 PROVISIONAL 31-May-18 WC Debra Costopoulos / Vanessa Costopoulos (021) 979 2426 / 079 508 9734 info@fandiacademy.co.za

FAIS Forward Consulting Services ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130249 FULL ACCREDITATION 11-Jul-16 GAU Elmarie Aberdein (082) 850 3080 elmarie@fwdconsult.co.za

Faisit (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130148 FULL ACCREDITATION 2-Nov-05 GAU Earle Drury (087)7243247 info@faisit.co.za

Felix Risk Training Consultants cc PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130225 FULL ACCREDITATION 11-Mar-16 KZN Bernadete Felix (031) 207 3245 bernadette@frtc.co.za

Finlite Financial Education cc PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130247 PROVISIONAL 30-Jun-16 GAU Andile Fulane 087 820 3064/010 900 3064 andile@seedofprosperity.co.za

Finweb Business Consultancy (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130238 PROVISIONAL 23-Jul-18 GAU Nigel Banhamombe (011) 234 1338 nigel@finwebsa.co.za 

Forward Personal and Business Excellence Institute (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130260 PROVISIONAL 26-Jun-18 GAU Maryna Vermeulen (084) 5151936 info@fwdtraining.co.za

Future Success Academy (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130243 PROVISIONAL 6-May-16 GAU Advance Sibanda / Ezra Sahar (011) 640 5535 advance@futuresucess.co.za / ezra@teljoss.co.za

Gert Sibande TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130234 PROVISIONAL 19-Mar-18 MPU Thabo Mojapelo (017) 714 15 94 thabom@gscollege.co.za

Growth Matrics Deut 288 (Pty) Ld PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130245 PROVISIONAL 14-Jun-16 KZN Gaile Wilson (082) 061 5084 gaile@coach4success.co.za

Guarantee  Trust Corporate Support Services (Pty)Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130230 PROVISIONAL 28-Aug-17 GAU/WC/KZN Innocent Shongedza (011) 205 0550 innocent@guarantee.co.za

Hollard Life Assurance Ltd INTERNAL TRAINING ONLY 130217 FULL ACCREDITATION 13-Dec-11 GAU Paula Mendes (011) 351 5000 paulame@hollard.co.za

ICollege (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130219 PROVISIONAL 29-May-15 GAU Maritza Kruger (012)  424 0160 etqa@icollegeint.co.za

I-Fundi Customer Solutions (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130218 PROVISIONAL 22-Apr-15 GAU Cikizwa Mpuntsha ( 011) - 290 5900 ciki@i-fundi.com
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Ikhwezi Training Institute ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130220 FULL ACCREDITATION 5-Jun-15 GAU Ntombizodwa Phungula (011) 805 1176

zodwa@ikhwezitraining.co.za 

/zodwa@lawyersvoice.co.za

Ilinge Labantu Debt Solutions cc PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130239 PROVISIONAL 17-Aug-18 EC Mcwangcisi Nibe (043) 721 34 18 info@ilingelabantu.co.za

Indwe Risks Services ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130015 FULL ACCREDITATION 18-Mar-03 GAU Shoki Motau (011) 912 7300 shokim@indwe.co.za

Integrity Academy (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130248 FULL ACCREDITATION 11-Jul-16 GAU Johann Cloete (012) 348 1098 johann@ialearn.co.za/ jamie@ialearn.co.za

Intelligo Solutions (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130219 FULL ACCREDITATION 12-Mar-12 GAU Isobel Rose (011) 234 6251/6275/6278 isobelr@intelligosolutions.com

Interactive Resources (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130283 PROVISIONAL 16-Apr-19 NORTH WEST Lydia Mphahlane (079) 224 7983 lydia@interactiveresources.co.za

InvestmentWise (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130018 FULL ACCREDITATION 18-Mar-03 WC Joanne Miller (0860) 111 522 info@investmentwise.co.za

Invuya Institute of Learning (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130123 FULL ACCREDITATION 8-Mar-05 KZN Veni Munsamy 076-4122852 veni@invuya.co.za/admin@invuya.co.za 

Kairos Training College  (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130221 FULL ACCREDITATION 15-Jul-15 WC Charlene Abrahams (021) 903 0393 charlene@kairostraining.com 

Kerdonhan (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130262 PROVISIONAL 26-Jul-18 KZN Shirley Pillay (031) 463 3522 shirlyp@kerdonhan.co.za

KLM Empowered Human Solutions Specialists (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130229 PROVISIONAL 20-Mar-17 GAU Lyn Mansour (011) 856 4700

info@klmempowered.com / 

lyn.mansour@klmempowered.com

License to Skill cc PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130207 FULL ACCREDITATION 28-Apr-09 WC Rene Nel (083) 407 5911  rene@learninsurance.co.za

Majuba TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130236 PROVISIONAL 26-Jun-18 KZN Deepak Mohan (034) 32 64888 dmc200845@yahoo.co.za

Masifunde Training Centre ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130149 FULL ACCREDITATION 31-Dec-05 KZN Terrisha Jainarain 031 566 5969 / 0861 114 798 TerrishaJ@mtc.co.za

MM Graduate School (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130284 PROVISIONAL 15-May-19 MPU Moses Machai 082 950 8591 machai@vodamail.co.za

Modika Consulting and Projects cc PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130277 PROVISIONAL 18-Oct-18 LIMPOPO Mahlatse Oscar Mailula (073) 184 8350 mahlatseoscar@yahoo.com

Mofine Development Solutions ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130263 PROVISIONAL 20-Aug-18 GAU Moipone Ndaba (082) 649 3226 moipone@mofine.co.za

Moonstone Business School of Excellence ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130223 PROVISIONAL 9-Jun-15 GAU/WC Albert Marais (021) 883 8000 amarais@moonstoneinfo.com

Nubian Skills Consulting ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130253 PROVISIONAL 13-Jun-17 GAU Lethabo Neluheni (071) 294 74 11 lethabon@nuskills.co.za

O' Keefe and Swartz Consultants ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130241 PROVISIONAL 22-Mar-16 GAU Petunia Tshabalala (011) 7776028 petunia.tshabalala@oks.co.za

Octomate (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130220 FULL ACCREDITATION 13-Apr-12 GAU Abbot Pfukwa (011) 025 0685 / 074 646 8276 abbot@octomate.co.za

Old Mutual Life Assurance Company South Africa Ltd INTERNAL TRAINING ONLY 130004 FULL ACCREDITATION 18-Mar-03 WC Basil Johnson (021) 504 4043 bjohnson@oldmutual.com

Outsorted (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130257 PROVISIONAL 14-Dec-17 GP Mike Mgodeli (011) 589 7894 mike@outsorted.co.za

Outsurance ( Pty) Ltd INTERNAL TRAINING ONLY 130042 FULL ACCREDITATION 17-Dec-03 GAU Keneiloe  Selamolela (012) 673 3115 selamolelak@frstia.co.za

Pivotal Training Academy ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130244 FULL ACCREDITATION 10-May-16 KZN Khadija Kharsany (082) 419 4400 khadijam@mweb.co.za

Quality Training Consultants (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130241 PROVISIONAL 25-Sep-18 KZN Kameshni Munien 031-5692280 kameshnim@qtc.co.za

Ripple  Effect 4 ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130224 FULL ACCREDITATION 31-May-13 GAU Claire Smith (012) 665 34 61 claire@investorcampus.com 

RJM Educational Consulting ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130195 FULL ACCREDITATION 5-Jul-07 GAU Dick Broeke / Karen Broeke (011) 472-9553/1307 info@rjm.co.za
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RSC The Knowledge Network (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130040 FULL ACCREDITATION 19-Dec-03 GAU Ray Strodl (011) 704 2031 rstrodl@rscnetwork.co.za

Sanlam Life Insurance Limited INTERNAL TRAINING ONLY 130025 FULL ACCREDITATION 18-Mar-03 WC Shameemah Fayker / Marissa du Toit (021) 947 2960

shameemah.fayker@sanlam.co.za / 

marissa.dutoit@sanlam.co.za

Santam Limited INTERNAL TRAINING ONLY 130001 FULL ACCREDITATION 18-Mar-03 GAU/WC Mziwoxolo Jacobs (012) 3691025 Mzo.Jacobs@santam.co.za

Signa Academy (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130243 PROVISIONAL 26-Sep-18

GAU, KZN,WC, GEORGE, 

BLOEM Pearl Cele (0861 ) 124 668  pearl@signa.co.za

Skills Bench Holdings ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130240 PROVISIONAL 3-Mar-16 GAU William Rodgers (011) 047 0728 williamr@skillsbench.co.za

Skills Development Professionals (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130258 PROVISIONAL 19-Mar-18 FREE-STATE Chris Marie Blignaut (051) 447 5882 finances@cbacademy.co.za / admin@sdp.edu.za

South Cape College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130073 FULL ACCREDITATION 29-Oct-09 WC Erna Holland- Muter (044) 884 0359 erna.hollandmuter@sccollege.co.za

South West Gauteng TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130233 PROVISIONAL 28-Feb-18 GAU Nhlanhla Siboto (086) 176 8849 siboton@swgc.co.za

SP Holdings (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130251 PROVISIONAL 20-Mar-17 KZN Joelene Appalsamy (087) 287 4409 jolene@usured.co.za 

Spectrium (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130242 PROVISIONAL 26-Sep-18 GAU Desire Timngum (011) 3391746  info@spectrium.co.za

 Talksure Trading (Pty) Ltd INTERNAL TRAINING ONLY 130280 PROVISIONAL 15-Feb-19 KZN Magdalene Kistnan (031) 582 8377 Magdalene.Kistnan@talksuresa.co.za

Teent Business College ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130242 FULL ACCREDITATION 6-May-16 GAU Buhle Follen Mothlatswi (011 ) 0396408  info@tbcollege.co.za

The Institute of Health Risk Managers  ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130143 FULL ACCREDITATION 15-Sep-05 GAU Irene Zambelis (011) 726 7482 irene@ihrm.co.za

The Professional Provident Society Insurance Company Limited INTERNAL TRAINING ONLY 130222 FULL ACCREDITATION 10-Sep-12 GAU Subashni Gounder / Esmelda Kok (011) 644 4303 SGounder@pps.co.za /ekok@pps.co.za

The Sherq Centre of Excellence (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130240 PROVISIONAL 17-Aug-18 GAU  Nonto Ndlela (011) 492 10 43 nonto@tfwshop.co.za 

Thokwas Learning Institute (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130279 PROVISIONAL 15-Jan-19 GAU Tebogo Teffo (012) 771 8693 tteffo@workmail.co.za

Tokoloho Financial Services ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130250 PROVISIONAL 27-Jan-17 GAU  Nonhlanhla Zaba (010) 0031538 info@tokoloho.co.za

Trainsure Consultancy ( Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130239 FULL ACCREDITATION 15-Feb-16 GAU Enock Moyo (011) 028 7707 /  (081) 475 2483   enock.moyo@trainsureconsultants.co.za 

Tshwane South TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130249 PROVISIONAL 20-Mar-19 GAU Rachel Ntsimane (012) 401 5003 rachel@tsc.edu.za 

Umfolozi TVET College PUBLIC TRAINING COLLEGE MOU 130096 PROVISIONAL 31-May-04 KZN Phindile Nsibande (035) 902 9576 nsibandep.umfcao@feta.gov.za

Undiscovered Brand (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130226 PROVISIONAL 6-Jul-15 GAU Ayanda Malele (012) 6838718  Info@undiscoveredminds.co.za

Universal Healthcare Services (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130215 FULL ACCREDITATION 20-Sep-10 GAU Alicia Jordaan (011) 208 1393 alicia.jordaan@universal.co.za

Vestrodex (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE TRAINING COLLEGE 130264 PROVISIONAL 29-Aug-18 EC Mziwoxolo Jacobs (084) 36 77230 mzo@vestrodex.co.za

Total Number of Providers : 102
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